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Mastercreation TFS

From: Jayesh Deherkar
Sent: 15 January 2024 16:10
To: Mastercreation TFS
Cc: Anil Nayak
Subject: FW: Hrd Qry all location
Attachments: 5d5ce99e-c7ae-47b7-92a1-ff28e349c999.pdf

Importance: High

hi, 
 
Please update the gst no.  
 
Location - Delhi 
 

HARIDWAR 23-Dec-23 13-Dec-23 RV0056006908          1,26,062.09  V0000011 DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
 
 
Regards, 
Jayesh  
 

From: Jayesh Deherkar  
Sent: 10 January 2024 13:43 
To: Pratap Singh <pratap.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Banur Stores <banur.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Haridwar Store <haridwar.store@travelfoodservices.com>; Karnal Stores <karnal.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Faridkot Store <faridkot.store@travelfoodservices.com>; Behror Store <behror.store@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Waknaghat Store <waknaghat.store@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Manishkumar Jaiswar 
<manish.jaiswar@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak Pisal <deepak.pisal@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Hrd Qry all location 
Importance: High 
 
Hi, 
 
Please find the below invoice status. 
 

Location Name Invoice submission date Invoice date Invoice Number Invoice Amount  Vendor code
BG BANUR 04-Dec-23 29-Nov-23 116             11,876.00  V0000548
HARIDWAR 23-Dec-23 03-Dec-23 HOF-TI-23-027994             18,021.00  V0000540
HARIDWAR 23-Dec-23 13-Dec-23 RV0056006908          1,26,062.09  V0000011
KARNAL 02-Nov-23 02-Nov-23 BS0300010283                     99.00  V0000382
KARNAL 02-Nov-23 02-Nov-23 PB2020012181             17,174.00  V0000382
KARNAL 02-Nov-23 02-Nov-23 PB2020010996             37,938.00  V0000382
KARNAL 02-Nov-23 02-Nov-23 PB2020011545             22,227.00  V0000382
KARNAL 02-Nov-23 02-Nov-23 PB2020012618             15,064.00  V0000382
KARNAL 02-Nov-23 02-Nov-23 PB2020011981               2,495.00  V0000382
KARNAL 14-Nov-23 14-Nov-23 PB2020013485             22,622.00  V0000382
KARNAL 14-Nov-23 14-Nov-23 PB2020013258             37,223.00  V0000382
KARNAL 14-Nov-23 14-Nov-23 PB2020012862             17,316.00  V0000382



2

KARNAL 14-Nov-23 14-Nov-23 PB2020013036             26,209.00  V0000382
KARNAL 07-Dec-23 07-Dec-23 PB2020014750             23,746.00  V0000382
TFS FARIDKOT 07-Dec-23 11-Nov-23 PB2020013446             30,650.37  V0000382
TFS FARIDKOT 07-Dec-23 01-Nov-23 68  & 69             52,136.00  V0000467
TFS FARIDKOT 07-Dec-23 16-Nov-23 72 & 71             42,428.00  V0000467
TFS R&R WORK BEHROR RAJSTHAN 30-Dec-23 01-Dec-23 HOF-TI-23-027619             40,193.99  V0000540
TFS R&R WORK BEHROR RAJSTHAN 30-Dec-23 07-Dec-23 HOF-TI-23-028572             42,583.97  V0000540
TFS R&R WORK BEHROR RAJSTHAN 30-Dec-23 06-Dec-23 SB007945             20,738.00  V0000357
TFS R&R WORK BEHROR RAJSTHAN 26-Dec-23 22-Nov-23 556             17,640.06  V0000382
TFS R&R WORK BEHROR RAJSTHAN 26-Dec-23 30-Nov-23 62             32,781.76  V0000433
Waknaghat 18-Nov-23 13-Nov-23 PB2020013548             20,270.18  V0000382
Waknaghat 20-Dec-23 14-Dec-23 PB2020015445             25,177.59  V0000382

 
 
Regards, 
Jayesh  
 


